ALLEN&HEATH
WARNING – HIGH VOLTAGES
Power Supply Unit (PSU) work should only
be carried out by qualified personnel.
We recommend that you use an approved Allen & Heath
service centre for all power supply work.
Please contact your local Allen & Heath distributor for more details.

Ordering a GL2200 Console
To order a new console please specify the model number and AC mains voltage required.
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
GL2200 12 Channel                           10 mono + 2 stereo input channels                    GL2200-412/volts
GL2200 16 Channel                           14 mono + 2 stereo inputs channels                  GL2200-416/volts
GL2200 24 Channel                           22 mono + 2 stereo inputs channels                  GL2200-424/volts
GL2200 32 Channel                           30 mono + 2 stereo inputs channels                  GL2200-432/volts
Ordering an Option
To order an option please specify the serial number of the console that is to have the option fitted.
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
GL2200-SL1                                      GL2200 SYS-LINK KIT                                      GL2200-SL1
                                                           GL2200 Balanced Output IC option                   AE0302
RPS9                                                  2U external linear power supply                         RPS9/volts
Manuals and Support Documentation
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE